Datacard for vehicle identification number: WDB2110761A392846

Engine number ...
Sales des. ......
Order number ....
Production order

Transmission ....
Vehicle title no.
Power take-off ..
Front tire 1 ....
Front tire 2 ....
Rear tire 1 .....
Rear tire 2 .....
Order number 1 ..
Rims ............
Lamps .. .-........
Windshield wipers
Order number 2 ..
Speed. corr. ....
Transmission lock
Tank lock .......

Delivery date ...
SA code:

04N STEUERCODE
053 AEJ 02/2;
212B OP. INSTRU
213 SPEED-SENS
219 PROXIMITY-
220 PARKTRONIC
221B SIGN COOLA
232 GARAGE DOO
242 FRONT SEAT
249 INSIDE AND
250A LEATHER
251A LEATHER -
265 LINES-NO.P
275 MEMORY PAC
293 SIDEBAG IN
297 SUN BLIND
309 CUP HOLDER
384 TELEPHONE
401 FRONT SEAT
413 FULL GLAZE
419 SOLAR MODU
423 5-SPEED AU
433 LEFT DRIVI
434 RIGHT DRIV
461 INSTRUMENT
475 TIRE PRESS
489 AIRMATIC D
494 U.S. VERSI
521 RADIO AUDI
524 PRODUCT PR
540 ROLLER BLI
543 SUN VISOR

551 ANTI-THEFT.

113990 60 020435 Front axle 1 ....
E 55 AMG Radio unit no. ..
0 4 704 04961 Rear axle 1 .....
Rear axle 2 .....
722643 04 756964 Cab ... ... ......
Platform ........
VIN ... ... ..... WDBUF76JX3A392846
Trailer hitch ...
Steering ........
Equipment ....... 251A
Paint/code 1
Paint/code 2 ..
Paint/code 3 ....
Paint/code 4
Paint/code 5 ..
Door lock .......
Steering lock ...

2 030902

WERK SINDELFINGEN/GRAZ
03/0
CT. AND MAINT. BOOKLET-ENGL. FOR USA/CAN
ITIVE POWER STEERING/VARIO STEERING
CONTROLLED CRUISE CONTROL

SYSTEM (PTS)

NT/REFUELING - ENGLISH

R OPENER WITH 284 - 390 MHZ FREQUENCY

RH ELECTRIC ADJUSTABLE WITH MEMORY
OUTSIDE MIRROR AUTOMATIC DIMMING

BLACK/ANTHRACITE

LATE DISCONTINUED

KAGE (DRIVER SEAT, STRG. COL., MIRROR)
REAR LEFT AND RIGHT

IN REAR DOORS LH AND RH

PREINSTALLATION CP HIGH FOR USA

CLIMATE CONTROL

D ROOF WITH EXTERNAL RUNNING SLIDING ROO
LE

TOMATIC TRANSMISSION

NG DYNAMICS SEAT

ING DYNAMICS SEAT

WITH MILES IND. AND ENGLISH LEGEND

URE MONITOR (TPM) HIGH LINE/MID LINE

UAL CONTROL / AIR SUSPENSION SEMI-ACTIVE
ON

O 50 USA (WITHOUT NAVIGATION)

OT. F.PAINT - TRANSPORT VEH.PRESERVATION
ND, ELECTRIC, FOR REAR WINDOW
WITH MAKE-UP MIRROR L. AND R., BE-
/ANTI-BREAK-IN WARNING SYSTEM



573
581
600
614
634
636
668
673
704L
753U
772
7XXL
803
810
819
881
889
910
915
919
954
986
989
MOO1
M113
M55
Y88

CHILD SEAT MOUNTING, ISOFIX IN REAR
AUTOMATIC CLIMATE CONTROL

HEADLAMPS - CLEANING EQUIPMENT

BI-XENON HEADLAMPS FOR RIGHT-HAND TRAFFIC
DELETION - FIRST AID KIT

DELETION - WARNING TRIANGLE

PRODUCT PROT.F.TRANSPORT VEH. W/ TIE-DOWN HOOKS
HIGH-CAPACITY BATTERY

UNITED STATES (USA)

TEKTITE GRAY - METALLIC PAINT

AMG STYLING PACKAGE-FRONT SPOILER, SIDE SKIRT
NORTH AND SOUTH AMERICA

Registration year 2003

SOUND SYSTEM

CD CHANGER

REMOTE TRUNK LOCKING

KEYLESS - GO

DYNAMO WITH HIGHER CAPACITY (FFO)

FUEL TANK WITH LARGER CAPACITY

AIRCON COOLING POWER PACKAGE

EQUIPMENT PACKAGE FOR AVANTGARDE VEHICLES
IDENTIFICATION NUMBER (VIN-NO.)
IDENTIFICATION LABEL UNDER WINDSHIELD
ENGINES WITH SUPERCHARGER

V8-GASOLINE ENGINE M113

CAPACITY 5,5 LITRE

ORION GRAY ALCANTARA HEADLINER
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